

**Lone Tree Mens Golf Club-Match Play 2021**

<b>Individual Match Play</b>	<b>2021 Suggested Payout -- 78 Players @ \$50= \$3,900</b>	
1st Place- Joel Moore	1,200.00	1,200.00
2nd Place- Dean Asselborn	800.00	2,000.00
Final Four- Tim Stiedle	350.00	2,350.00
Final Four-Tom Crane	350.00	2,700.00
Elite 8-Bill McDermott	150.00	2,850.00
Elite 8-Jeff Nodland	150.00	3,000.00
Elite 8-Kieth Schinke	150.00	3,150.00
Elite 8-Mark Hirsch	150.00	3,300.00
Sweet 16-Steve Bryant	75.00	3,375.00
Sweet 16-Duane Leveille	75.00	3,450.00
Sweet 16-Kevin Foster	75.00	3,525.00
Sweet 16-Joe Paxton	75.00	3,600.00
Sweet 16-Matt Gower	75.00	3,675.00
Sweet 16-David Lang	75.00	3,750.00
Sweet 16-Mark VerWort	75.00	3,825.00
Sweet 16-Casey Browning	75.00	3,900.00

<b>Team Match Play</b>	<b>2021 Suggested Payout -- 46 Paid Teams @ \$100 = \$4600</b>	
Champion 1- Joel Moore	900.00	900.00
Champion 2-Shawn Brown	900.00	1,800.00
2nd Place 1-Tim Steidle	600.00	2,400.00
2nd Place 2-Paul Snodgren	600.00	3,000.00
Final Four Team 1-Bill McDermott	250.00	3,250.00
Final Four Team 1-Jim Mulford	250.00	3,500.00
Final Four Team 2-Mike Gregory	250.00	3,750.00
Final Four Team 2-Matt Gregory	250.00	4,000.00
Elite 8 Team 1-Greene	75.00	4,075.00
Elite 8 Team 1-Joe Paxton	75.00	4,150.00
Elite 8 Team 2-Mike Lynch	75.00	4,225.00
Elite 8 Team 2-Riley	75.00	4,300.00
Elite 8 Team 3-Steve Ferry	75.00	4,375.00
Elite 8 Team 3-TJ Rennaker	75.00	4,450.00
Elite 8 Team 4-Mark Gunter	75.00	4,525.00
Elite 8 Team 4-Steve Bryant	75.00	4,600.00

**#REF!**